## Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:				
NATURE OF CONVE	YANCE:	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name Execution Date			Execution Date	
George W. Wright		07/23/2009		
Wyndham H. Wilson			08/03/2009	
Bruce Tan			07/22/2009	
Louis M. Staudt			07/23/2009	
John I. Powell			07/21/2009	
Elaine S. Jaffe		07/13/2009		
Sandeep Dave		07/17/2009		
		f America, as represented by the Secretary, De	epartment of Health	
	The United States o and Human Service		epartment of Health	
Name: Street Address:	The United States of and Human Service Office of Technolog	s	epartment of Health	
Name: Street Address:	The United States of and Human Service Office of Technolog	s y Transfer, National Institutes of Health	epartment of Health	
Name: Street Address: Internal Address:	The United States of and Human Service Office of Technolog	s y Transfer, National Institutes of Health	epartment of Health	
Name: Street Address: Internal Address: City: State/Country:	The United States of and Human Service Office of Technolog 6011 Executive Bou Bethesda	s y Transfer, National Institutes of Health	epartment of Health	
Internal Address: City:	The United States of and Human ServiceOffice of Technolog6011 Executive BouBethesdaMARYLAND20892-7660	s y Transfer, National Institutes of Health	epartment of Health	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11493387

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(312)616-5700		
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.			
Phone:	3126165600		
Email:	assignments@leydig.com		
Correspondent Name:	Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd.		
Address Line 1:	180 N. Stetson Avenue		
Address Line 2:	Suite 4900		
Address Line 4:	Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601		

# PATENT

REEL: 024938 FRAME: 0790

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	701745
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marcos P. Rivas
Total Attachments: 14 source=WrightAssignment#page1.tif source=WrightAssignment#page2.tif source=WilsonAssignment#page1.tif source=WilsonAssignment#page2.tif source=TanAssignment#page1.tif source=TanAssignment#page2.tif source=StaudtAssignment#page1.tif source=StaudtAssignment#page1.tif source=PowellAssignment#page1.tif source=JaffeAssignment#page1.tif source=JaffeAssignment#page1.tif source=DaveAssignment#page1.tif	

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No: 701745, 701731 DHHS Ref. No: E-108-2004/1-1/8-01, 1-PCT-02

#### ASSIGNMENT FOR NIH/FDA INVENTIONS (NIH OR FDA CO-INVENTORS ONLY)

WHEREAS, I, George W. Wright, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS" ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by THE GOVERNMENT to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

Inventor 1:	
JULY 23 2004 Date	George W. Wright
County of Mont GomEr	Ĵ
State of Mary and	* .
Subscribed and sworn to bef	fore me this $\ge 3$ day of $\underbrace{\mathcal{T}}_{\mathcal{T}}$ , $$
[Sen]]	SH Theyras Game
	Notary Public for <u>FELIX L. HEYMANN</u> My Commission Expires: <u>NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MARYLAND</u> My Commission Expires: <u>My Com</u> mission Expires: August 1, 2012

WHEREAS, I, Wyndham H. Wilson, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS." ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by **THE GOVERNMENT** to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

Inventor 1:	
1	Wyndham H. Wilson
County of Marsh 2 and and	
State of <u>286 and sworn to 1</u>	before me this $\underline{S}$ day of $\underline{Aa_{3a_{3}b}}$ , 2009.
[Seal]	Jatasta 30. Junil
	Notary Public for
	My Commission Expires: <u>3/17/201</u> 9

WHEREAS, I, Bruce Tan, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS" ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by THE GOVERNMENT to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

Invento	3 <b>5 1:</b>	
7.	22.2009	B
	Date	Bruce Tan
	of <u>Cook</u>	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me this	22 Jav of Juc 3 . 2009.
[Seal]	"OPFICIAL SEAL" Stella M. Almassian Notary Public, State of Binous My Commission Exp. 05/23/2010	Stand Junio Stan Notary Public for <u>10075</u> My Commission Expires: <u>523</u> >010

WHEREAS, I, Louis M. Staudt, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS" ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Palents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by **THE GOVERNMENT** to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Occket No: 701745, 701733 OKHS Ref. No: 2-108-2084/1-08-01, 3-9C2-02

Inventor 1:	
<u>7-23-09</u>	Louis M. Staster
County of Montgomery	
State of ary Cand.	
Subscribed and sworn to before	me this $\frac{2.3}{2}$ day of $\frac{\int dg}{2009}$ .
UNITED STATES	Notary Public for ATHECU
WY COMMISSION OF	
	My Commission Expires: $\frac{6+22}{2}/\odot$
MERY CONTR	

IN WITNESS WHEREOF we subscribe our hands and seals on the dates shown below:

WHEREAS, I, John I. Powell, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS" ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged. I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by THE GOVERNMENT to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

Inventor 1:	
<u>-7/21/2009</u> Date	John J. Pewell John I. Powell
County of <u>MONTONNERY</u>	
State of MARY WAND	
Subscribed and sworn to	> before me this 21 they of July , 2009.
[Seal]	
	Notary Public for

WHEREAS, I, Elaine S. Jaffe, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS" ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications; and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT:

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by **THE GOVERNMENT** to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Locket No: 701745, 701731 DHHS Kel No. B-108-2004/1-3/8-01, 1-9CT-02

Inventor 1:	
-7/13/2009	<u>Ultico Aco</u>
County of <u>HARE HANDE</u>	
State of <u>MARY</u> 200 d. Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1	3 day of <u>513</u> 12, 2009.
{Scal]	MARY ELIZABETH GRISSETTE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF MARYLAND My Commission Expires June 1, 2013
	Notary Public for <u>MASULAND</u> My Commission Expires: <u>SPAN</u> EL, 2013

IN WITNESS WHEREOF we subscribe our hands and seals on the dates shown below:

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No: 701745, 701731 DHHS Ref. No. E-108/2004/1-US-01, 1-PCT-02

#### ASSIGNMENT FOR NIH/FDA INVENTIONS (NIH OR FDA CO-INVENTORS ONLY)

WHEREAS, I, Sandeep Dave, an employee of the National Institutes of Health, a component of the United States Department of Health and Human Services having an address at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660, [hereinafter The Inventor], have made certain inventions as described and claimed in the U.S. Patent Application having United States Application Number 11/493,387, filed July 25, 2006, and in the International Patent Application having International Application Number PCT/US2007/016843, filed July 25, 2007, which are entitled "METHODS FOR IDENTIFYING, DIAGNOSING, AND PREDICTING SURVIVAL OF LYMPHOMAS " ("Applications") and;

WHEREAS, I am an applicant named in the above-identified Applications, and

WHEREAS, the inventions described and claimed therein were made under conditions such as to entitle THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, as represented by the Secretary, Department of Health and Human Services [hereinafter THE GOVERNMENT] under Executive Order 10096 and its amendments, 35 USC §§200-201, §§206-207, and §210 and 37 CFR Part 501 to the entire right, title, and interest in such inventions; and

WHEREAS, THE GOVERNMENT is desirous of acquiring all domestic and foreign right, title, and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the Applications; and

NOW, THEREFORE, having the legal obligation to assign my right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the above-identified patent applications to THE GOVERNMENT, having a place of business at the Office of Technology Transfer, National Institutes of Health, 6011 Executive Boulevard, Suite 325, MSC 7660, Bethesda, MD 20892-7660 and for consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign and transfer to THE GOVERNMENT;

the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications and any and all Letters Patents which may be granted thereon, and any and all continuations, divisions, reissues or extensions thereof; and

all rights to claim priority on the basis of said Applications including but not limited to applications filed through the provisions of the Patent Cooperation Treaty ("PCT Applications"); and

all applications for Letters Patents that may be filed for any and all inventions described and claimed in said Applications that may be filed in any foreign country and all Letters Patents that may be granted thereon in any foreign country and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and

any and all such Letters Patents as may be granted in the United States or any foreign country to be held by THE GOVERNMENT to the end of the term for which the same would have been held by the inventors had this assignment not been made.

I further agree to make, execute, and deliver to **THE GOVERNMENT**, upon request, any and all papers, documents, affidavits, or other instruments that may be necessary in the prosecution of any application or applications for improvements or reissues of Letters Patents, and to assist **THE GOVERNMENT** in every way as may be requested in protecting said inventions.

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT Attorney Docket No. 701 745, 701 731 DHHS Ref. No. 2-102-2004/1-US-01, 1-PUT-02

Inventor 1:		
<u>-1/11/09</u>	Sandrep	Que
Date	Sandeep Dave	
County of Durham		
State of NOVYA Caroline	or A	
Subscribed and swoth to before	me this 🚺 day of 🔨 📿 📿	<u>, 2009</u> .
[Seal]	Rid	Champers
	Notary Public for 1 My Commission Ex	Duke University pires: OctOber 16,2013

IN WITNESS WHEREOF we subscribe our hands and seals on the dates shown below: